808 Hwy 77 A South

www.cityofyoakum.org

PO Box 738

City Council

Mr. Carl O’'Neill — Place 1
Mayor — Term Expires 5/23
361-293-6062/361-293-0515
coneill@cityofyoakum.org
Entered Office: 05/2015

Mrs. Tanya Wenzel — Place 3
Councilmember — Term Expires 5/23
361-293-8003
twenzel@cityofyoakum.org

Entered Office: 05/2021

Mr. Michael Brandt — Place 5
Councilmember —Term Expires 5/24
mbrandt@cityofyocakum.org
361-293-2497

Entered Office: 05/2022

Staff

Kevin M. Coleman, City Manager
citymanager@cityofyoakum.org

Theresa A. Bowe, City Clerk
thowe@cityofyoakum.org

Mark Herchek, Fire/EMS Director
firechief@cityofyoakum.org

Texas 77985

(361) 293-6321 Fax (361) 293-3318

Mr. Glenn Klander — Place 2

Mayor Pro-Tem — Term Expires 5/23
936-714-6981
glennklander@cityofyoakum.org
Entered Office: 05/2019

Mr. John S. Pelech — Place 4
Councilmember ~ Term Expires 5/24
830-832-7581
ipelech@cityofyoakum.org

Entered Office: 05/2022

Tammie Harabis, Accounting Manager
tharabis@cityofyoakum.org

Michael Bennett, Dir. of Public Works/Utilities
mbennett@cityofyoakum.org

Karl Van Slooten, Police Chief
kvanslooten@cityofyocakum.org




